About Us



Megan Ellingson, CHW, MHA Co-Founder



Megan Nieto, CHW Co-Founder



Ronald Jankowski, MD **Medical Director**





CHW Solutions

Community Health Worker services made easy

We Want to Meet You!

hello@chwsolutions.com www.chwsolutions.com







Revolutionizing the circle of care with high quality Community Health Worker services

> Evidence based and outcome driven Culturally competent, diverse workforce Compassionate, knowledgeable care



CHW Solutions

"Community Health Worker Services Made Easy"

- Founded in 2016, CHW Solutions is a women-owned business dedicated to developing sustainable models for Community Health Worker (CHW) Services.
- We deliver CHW services directly, pairing patients with certificateholding CHWs to improve health outcomes.
- Our CHWs build meaningful relationships with patients, providing health education, self-management skill building and community connections at every visit.
- The CHW Solutions Team provides technical assistance and consulting services to organizations starting or expanding their own CHW teams.
- We guide your organization in billing insurance for CHW services, or handle your billing for you.
- To test and refine your approach, we partner with you to incubate and pilot your innovative CHW service ideas.
- We match our patient's language and culture with our CHWs whenever possible, and engage interpreters when needed.

www.chwsolutions.com

Our Philosophy

- CHWs are an important part of patients' circle of care to prevent and manage health issues.
- CHWs should be well-trained, follow best practices, and be culturally connected to their service community.
- CHWs help patients by reducing identified risk factors, eliminating barriers to health care, and connecting patients with needed resources.
- CHWs providing health education and addressing patients' healthrelated social needs removes obstacles, improves outcomes and reduces costs.



Contact Information

hello@chwsolutions.com www.chwsolutions.com (888) 405-4409

